maurizio
BCE-Logo3D
maurizio
BCE-Logo3D
A
U
TO
MATED IMAGIN

A
.012 [0.30]
.109 [2.77] REF.
B
C
.049 [1.24]
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
A
Fig. 08
INDEX PINS
OPTIONAL
PIN 1 PIN 1
SIDE VIEWTOP VIEW
NON MAGNETIC PLATING AVAILABLE - G55
I II III IV
620-16-SM-G10-L14-X 16 .150 (3.81) .150 (3.81) .050 (1.27) 4 4 4 4
620-20-SM-G10-L14-X 20 .200 (5.08) .200 (5.08) .050 (1.27) 5 5 5 5
620-28-SM-G10-L14-X 28 .300 (7.62) .300 (7.62) .050 (1.27) 7 7 7 7
620-40A-SM-G10-L14-X 40 .950 (24.13) .950 (24.13) .050 (1.27) 20 0 20 0
620-44-SM-G10-L14-X 44 .500 (12.70) .500 (12.70) .050 (1.27) 11 11 11 11
620-52-SM-G10-L14-X 52 .600 (15.24) .600 (15.24) .050 (1.27) 13 13 13 13
620-68-SM-G10-S14-X 68 .800 (20.32) .800 (20.32) .050 (1.27) 17 17 17 17
620-84-SM-G10-L14-X 84 1.000 (25.40) 1.000 (25.40) .050 (1.27) 21 21 21 21
620-100-SM-G10-L14-X 100 1.200 (30.48) 1.200 (30.48) .050 (1.27) 25 25 25 25
Andon Part Number CBA
Number of Pins (per side)Pin
QTY.
.518 [13.16]

.400 [10.16] .400 [10.16]
.106 [2.69]
.146 [3.71]
.073 [1.85]
.073 [1.85]
.929 [23.61]
REF.
1.171 [29.75]
REF.
1.035 [26.30] REF.
1.277 [32.44] REF.
.440 [11.18] .400 [10.16]
.400 [10.16].400 [10.16]
.018 [0.46]
I II III IV
680-32-SM-G10-L14-X 32 .280 (7.11) .280 (7.11) .040 (1.01) 8 8 8 8
680-40-SM-G10-L14-X 40 .360 (9.14) .360 (9.14) .040 (1.01) 10 10 10 10
680-44-SM-G10-L14-X 44 .520 (13.21) .520 (13.21) .040 (1.01) 11 11 11 11
680-48-SM-G10-R14-X 48 .440 (11.18) .440 (11.18) .040 (1.01) 12 12 12 12
680-64-SM-G10-R14-X 64 .600 (15.24) .600 (15.24) .040 (1.01) 16 16 16 16
680-84-SM-G10-L14-X 84 .800 (20.32) .800 (20.32) .040 (1.01) 21 21 21 21
680-100-SM-G10-L14-X 100 1.120 (28.45) .800 (20.32) .040 (1.01) 29 21 29 21
Andon Part Number CBA
Number of Pins (per side)Pin
QTY.
EXTRACTION TOOL